i Southem

Tour Code RPR

Tour Name Raipur - Jagdalpur — Chitrakoot Tour

Duration 4 Days / 3 Nights

Departure Time 11:00 Hrs

Tour Starts from Ex-Raipur

Package Type SPL (Customized Tour)

Destination (Tour Zone) Chhattisgarh

Detailed Itinerary:

Day

Places of visit

Meal Plan

Overnight
stay

01

Arrive Raipur —Jagdalpur
Arrive at Raipur Airport. Our representative will meet & greet you later Departure to Jagdalpur. On your way to this
beautiful destination, you can enjoy a picnic lunch at any of the restaurants.Enjoy the glimpse of beautiful surroundings en-
route.Jagdalpur is a destination which will make you explore the beauty of the unique tribal villages and captivating wildlife
Of Chhattisgarh.On arrival, check-in to the hotel and have a comfortable stay at night.

Jagdalpur

02

Jagdalpur — Kanger Valley National Park
Munch yummy breakfast in the morning and then leave for the next a famous attraction of the place, Kanger Valley
National Park.The Kanger National Park is known for its unique wildlife and beautiful surroundings. It is considered the
Finest of all virgin forest areas on earth. The park also has large deposits of limestone which are present in the form of
caves.On your visit to this national park, do pay a visit to the limestone caves which are famous for the beautiful formations
of stalactite and stalagmite.To add more fun to your tour, you can enjoy picnic lunch near the Tiratgarh Fall which is a
famous tourist attraction.Enjoy some great time with your family and friends while enjoying breathtaking views of the
Surroundings.

Breakfast

Jagdalpur

03

Chitrakoot Falls — Nagarnar- Jagdalpur
After you have your breakfast, go out for sightseeing at famous attractions of the place.Visit the Chitrakoot Falls which are
well-known as the ‘Niagara Falls of India’.Here, enjoy the beauty of these waterfalls and take back a memorable experience of
this alluring place. After sightseeing, head back to Jagdalpur.En-route, visit the famous Anthropological Museum, which is
known to present an interesting insight into Bastar’s tribal culture.Have you lunch on the way and them drive towards where

Breakfast

Jagdalpur




you can shop for terracotta handicrafts.On reaching to the hotel, have your dinner and stay overnight.

04

Jagdalpur - Raipur

/After breakfast, checkout from the hotel proceeds to Raipur to board a flight for your onward journey.

Tour

Concludes

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026

21,799/-
15,799/-
13,699/-
22,399/-
16,099/-
13,599/-
11,599/-
10,599/-
12,099/-
11,399/-
10,499/-

10,099/-

23,999/-
17,499/-
15,999/-
24,699/-
17,999/-
15,899/-
13,599/-
12,999/-
14,299/-
13,799/-
12,699/-

12,499/-

27,399/-
20,099/-
19,399/-
27,199/-
19,999/-
18,499/-
15,899/-
15,599/-
16,699/-
16,299/-
15,099/-

14,999/-




Child Without Mattress (6-11
Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

9,499/-

9,199/-

1,799/-

2,099/-

11,699/-

11,599/-

2,199/-

2,699/-

14,099/-

14,099/-

2,699/-

3,199/-

Type of Vehicles

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

20,199/-
14,699/-
12,499/-
22,399/-
16,099/-
13,599/-
11,599/-
10,599/-
12,099/-
11,399/-

10,499/-

22,599/-
16,499/-
14,899/-
24,699/-
17,999/-
15,899/-
13,599/-
12,999/-
14,299/-
13,799/-

12,699/-

25,099/-
18,499/-
17,399/-
27,199/-
19,999/-
18,499/-
15,899/-
15,599/-
16,699/-
16,299/-

15,099/-




10 Pax 10,099/-

11 Pax 9,499/-

12 Pax 9,199/-

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 1,799/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.) 1 Pax 2,099/-

12,499/-
11,699/-
11,599/-
2,199/-

2,699/-

14,999/-
14,099/-
14,099/-
2,699/-

3,199/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Package Includes:

@ Accommodation as per the details given above.

@ Meal Plan- breakfast

@ Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
@ Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
@ Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.

@ Applicable taxes.

Package Excludes:

@ Any meal unless specified above.

@ Any Air Fare & Train Ticket.

@ Any Guide Service.

@ All entrance fees to monuments.

@ Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc.
@ Airports tax and travel insurance etc.

@ Services not specified above.



